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Md Ariful Islam

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Md Ariful Islam
Postcode L1 OAR

Date of birth December 1987
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
IAO TECH LIMITED

ARIF & SONS PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NARSINGDI VENTURES LIMITED

BANIACHAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

STERLINX GLOBAL LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LABS BIO TECH LTD

ECOM COACHING LTD

WIRRAL ELECTRONICS LIMITED
ABIS GROUP UK LIMITED

ABIS TECHNOLOGY WIRRAL
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15688509

15547553

15259272

14904390

12693151

Number

12531375
11867309
11342826
11078266
10220427

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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920887948

920887948

Suit 21, 3a Bridgewater Street,
Baltic Triangle

Liverpool

Liverpool

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
28/04/2024 Director
08/03/2024 Director
03/11/2023 Director
30/05/2023 Director
24/05/2021 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
24/03/2020 29/04/2020 Director
07/03/2019 01/05/2022 Director
02/05/2018 Director
23/11/2017 10/04/2024 Director
08/06/2016 Director



